
SWEETS

STICKY DATE PUDDING $ 14
with butterscotch sauce and icecream

WAFFLES $ 18
with strawberries, maple syrup,
berry compote and icecream

see our display for additional sweet treats

ADD-ONS/EXTRAS
Bowl of Chips 

Hashbrown|Toast

Bacon|Halloumi

Crumbed Chicken
Beef Patty

Cheese
Avocado|Two Eggs

Side of Chips

Hollandaise
Tomato|Barbeque|Mayo

$ 9

$ 2.5

$ 4.5

$ 6
$ 5

$ 2
$ 4

$ 5

$ 3
$ 1

KIDS strictly under 12yrs

AT ART CAFÉ, WE ARE PROUD TO PAY OUR STAFF A LITTLE
EXTRA ON THE WEEKENDS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS FOR THE JOB
THAT THEY DO. WE HOPE THAT YOU ACCEPT THAT WE ADD A

SMALL SURCHARGE OF 10% TO ENABLE US TO THIS.

BEVERAGES 

ORANGE

APPLE

$ 10

COLD-PRESSED $ 6.5

ORANGE

FIZZY
COKE|COKE ZERO|LEMONADE(375ML)
LEMON LIME & BITTERS (375ML)
SPARKLING WATER (500ML)

SPARKLING WATER (1L)

$ 4
$ 4.5

$ 5

$ 8.5

EGG ON TOAST $ 12
toasted white slice with fried
or scrambled egg

SCHNITZEL & CHIPS (GF) $ 12
with tomato sauce

FRESH JUICE

BEER

WINE

$ 8.5

$ 8.5 Glass | $ 32 Bottle 

GREAT NORTHERN
ASAHI

HEINEKEN ZERO

MERLOT 
SAVIGNON BLANC

BRUT CUVEE

BY LAKEVIEW ESTATE (YASS)

$ 8

COFFEE
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LONG BLACK
MOCHA
PICCOLO
MACHIATTO
SHORT BLACK

$ 6
$ 6

$ 5 |
$ 5 |
$ 4
$ 4
$ 4

$ 6
$ 6
$ 6

$ 5 |
$ 5 |
$ 5 |

LS

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

ICED LONG BLACK

ICED COFFEE
ICED CHOC
ICED MOCHA

with or without icecream

with or without icecream

NOT COFFEE
$ 6
$ 6
$ 6

$ 5 |
$ 5 |
$ 5 |

LS

$ 8
$ 8
$ 7
$ 8
$ 7

$ 8

$ 7

ICED DRINKS

ICED LATTE

ICED CHAI
ICED MATCHA

with or without icecream

$ 6.5TEA served in a teapot

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT
GREEN TEA

(V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION
PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
NOTE THAT THERE ARE NO SUBSTITUTIONS TO MENU ITEMS

EXTRAS
EXTRA SHOT 
DECAF
ALT. MILK

vanilla, caramel, hazelnut

soy, oat, almond, lactose free

+ $.7

SYRUPS

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry | Caramel

$ 5 SMALL| $ 8 LARGETHE ART CAFE
                  OPEN 7DAYS 
        

APPLE

Gluten Free Option $ 1

CHEESE TOASTIE on white slice

KIDS WAFFLE $ 12
with strawberries, maple syrup and
icecream

BABYCCINO $ 2

OR COMBINE TO CREATE YOUR OWN BLEND

WATERMELON 

MIMOSA SPARKLING & OJ


